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Corrigendum 
Dated: Januray 9, 2018 

In reference of various tenders for the annual rate contract of recurring items Dated December 

20, 2017, the date and time for the bid submission and bid opening has been extended as per 

the details mentioned below: 

 Previous Modified 

Tender reference and details 

Bid 
Submission 
End date 
and time 

Bid opening date 
and time 

Bid 
Submission 
End date 
and time 

Bid opening 
date and 
time 

BCAS/Quot./Chem/2017-
18/01 
Annual Rate Contract of 
Chemicals 

09/01/2018 

1200hrs 

10/01/2018 

1500hrs 

16/01/2018 

1600hrs 

17/01/2018 

1100hrs 

BCAS/Quot./Glass/2017-
18/01 
Annual Rate Contract of 
Glassware 

09/01/2018 

1115hrs 

10/01/2018 

0940hrs 

16/01/2018 

1615hrs 

17/01/2018 

1115hrs 

BCAS/Quot./Plastic/2017-
18/01 
Annual Rate Contract of 
Plasticware 

09/01/2018 

1200hrs 

10/01/2018 

1500hrs 

1600hrs 

1630hrs 

17/01/2018 

1130hrs 

BCAS/Quot./Kits/2017-
18/01  
Annual Rate Contract of 
Biological Kits 

09/01/2018 

1100hrs 

10/01/2018 

1400hrs 

16/01/2018 

1645hrs 

17/01/2018 

1145hrs 

     
Other terms and conditions of the tender shall remain same. 

Thanking you, 

Yours truly, 

 

 

(Dr. Balaram Pani) 

Principal 
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