Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences

(University of Delhi)
Sector 2,Phase I, Dwarka
011-25087597, bhaskaracahrya.college@gmail.com, principal@bcas.du.ac.in

Corrigendum

Dated: Januray 9, 2018

In reference of various tenders for the annual rate contract of recurring items Dated December 20, 2017, the date and time for the bid submission and bid opening has been extended as per the details mentioned below:

	Previous		Modified	
Tender reference and details	Bid Submission End date and time	Bid opening date and time	Bid Submission End date and time	Bid opening date and time
BCAS/Quot./Chem/2017-	09/01/2018	10/01/2018	16/01/2018	17/01/2018
18/01 Annual Rate Contract of Chemicals	1200hrs	1500hrs	1600hrs	1100hrs
BCAS/Quot./Glass/2017-	09/01/2018	10/01/2018	16/01/2018	17/01/2018
18/01				
Annual Rate Contract of	1115hrs	0940hrs	1615hrs	1115hrs
Glassware	00/01/2010	10/01/2010	1.0001	15/01/2010
BCAS/Quot./Plastic/2017-	09/01/2018	10/01/2018	1600hrs	17/01/2018
18/01 Annual Rate Contract of Plasticware	1200hrs	1500hrs	1630hrs	1130hrs
BCAS/Quot./Kits/2017-	09/01/2018	10/01/2018	16/01/2018	17/01/2018
18/01				
Annual Rate Contract of	1100hrs	1400hrs	1645hrs	1145hrs
Biological Kits				

Other terms and conditions of the tender shall remain same.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

(Dr. Balaram Pani)

Principal